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اغصان الورد الاهلية  المختلطة  اسم المدرسة
اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس
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262511000001
262511000002
262511000003
262511000004
262511000005
262511000006
262511000007
262511000008
262511000009
262511000010
262511000011
262511000012
262511000013
262511000014
262511000015
262511000016
262511000017
262511000018
262511000019
262511000020
262511000021
262511000022
262511000023
262511000024

أبو الفضل علي راهي عبد
ابا الفضل احمد جواد كاظم

ابو الفضل فلاح  حسن كشيش
باقر محمد كريم صبري
برير يونس كريم محمد

تيم سجاد حميد عبود
جعفر حيدر خضير رسول

جعفر حيدر هادي ناهي
جعفر علي عبد الحسن دبيش

حسنين عبد الكاظم امطير شكير
حسين وسام محسن علي
حسين صباح مهنه كاظم

حيدر علي كريم محمد
محمد رضا علي عبد تفاح

رضا محمد ناصر ياسر
زين العابدين حبيب ظاهر طاهر

سجاد عباس محمد جاسم
سجاد رافد جاسم محمد

عباس حسام طلال  مريوش
عباس حيدر راهي عبد

عباس غانم جاسم عيلان 
عباس وسام غني عزيز

عبدالله احمد شايخ عاجل
علي دريد سلمان رشد

81
100
75

100
95
95
76
85

100
83
86
86
86
90
88
95
77
89

100
94
86
95
81
55

84
100
73
97
97
98
59
93

100
86
87
82
82
79
75
97
62
91
94
87
95
72
52
61

74
100
50

100
96
92
70
60

100
30
51
50
64
68
50
68
35
80
94
74
64
83
36
35

78
100
62
93
90

100
50
63

100
55
69
56
87
66
52
83
30
96
72
73
85
71
31
54

90
100
67
96

100
100
62
88

100
71

100
76
69
68
86

100
56
83

100
98
93

100
56
72

94
100
65

100
100
100
55
72

100
87
65
62
50
69
78

100
74
90

100
78
59
85
50
58

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل

501
600
392
586
578
585
372
461
600

0
458
412
438
440
429
543

0
529
560
504
482
506

0
0

83.5
100

65.33
97.67
96.33
97.5
62

76.83
100

0
76.33
68.67

73
73.33
71.5
90.5

0
88.17
93.33

84
80.33
84.33

0
0
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262511000025
262511000026
262511000027
262511000028
262511000029
262511000030
262511000031
262511000032
262511000033
262511000034
262511000035
262511000036
262521000037
262521000038
262521000039
262521000040
262521000041
262521000042
262521000043
262521000044
262521000045
262521000046
262521000047

علي سيف محمد ضياء هلول
علي صفاء جواد عبد العالي
علي عمار بيد الله حلحول
علي نصار علي كحيوش
كرار هلال  حسين محمد

محمد حازم  محمد علي حزيم
محمد الباقر حسين جاسم والي

مصطفى احمد علي حسين
منتظر عادل لطيف دحام

منتظر غازي فيصل حبيب
موسى جواد كاظم محمد

يونس مؤيد حربي صكبان
اديان علي عودة عبدالله

اديان نور عبد الرزاق محمد
جنات سالم سلطان عبود

رقية طالب عبد الساده خليف
زهراء أسامة جبار محمد

زهراء عبد الحسين محمد علي
زينب بشير معن كاظم

زينب جاسم جبر محسن
زينب حسين علي قاسم

فاطمة عباس مايح ساده
فاطمة مشكور عجيمي فليح

93
97
92
95
96

100
87
96
97
77

100
77

100
89
83
83
84

100
97
89
97

100
76

84
94
86
63
92
94
93
92
92
52
97
94
91
85
91
91
61
98

100
80
78

100
62

50
94
86
78
68
84
94
56
76
50
78
90
92
36
90
84
40

100
98
50
66

100
29

74
76
77
62
66
73
86
50
85
52

100
96
75
50
50
88
50
96
97
50
68
97
37

80
96
88
80

100
94

100
90

100
72
96

100
100
83
83

100
81

100
100
88
96

100
87

68
92
71
73
90
85
74

100
100
74
95
90
93
69
70
98
60
95

100
64
70

100
63

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل

449
549
500
451
512
530
534
484
550
377
566
547
551

0
467
544

0
589
592
421
475
597

0

74.83
91.5

83.33
75.17
85.33
88.33

89
80.67
91.67
62.83
94.33
91.17
91.83

0
77.83
90.67

0
98.17
98.67
70.17
79.17
99.5

0
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اغصان الورد الاهلية  المختلطة  اسم المدرسة 1000

47 36 11

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

40 32 8

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

7 4 3

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

0 0 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

007300
 100% 100% 85% 94% 100% 100%

 85.11%

 مدير مركز فحص
صباح نوري عبد الحسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
47 36 11

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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